PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ADR □ □ □ □ - □ □ □ □ □ - ND
AMERICAN ELECTRICAL, INC. DIN RAIL OPTIONS
DIN RAIL OPTIONS
Features: • Steel Design  • CE Approved  • Zinc Plated  • No Markings on Rail
Sold in 1” increments from 3” to 78”.
Call for custom lengths and pricing!
Note: Lengths exceeding 48” may incur additional shipping charges.
Unslotted
7.55mm x 35mm
Unslotted
15mm x 35mm
Slotted
7.55mm x 35mm
Slotted
15mm x 35mm
7.5
27
35
36
7.5
5.2
27
35
15
27
35
36
15
5.2
27
35
ADR = American Electrical,
Inc. DIN Rail
WIDTH and HEIGHT in MM
3575 = 35MM x 7.55MM
3515 = 35MM x 15MM
LENGTH in inches with
an implied decimal point
after the second digit.
Example: 3 IN = 0300
S = Slotted
U = Unslotted